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The Conshelf XIV Regulator is a listed US Navy general
service regulator, the Conshelf XIV is the tried and tested
regulator with its time in service a true statement to its

reliability and durability.

Features

¢ First Stage Performance Features:
¢ Chrome plated marine brass
¢« Balanced Diaphragm

e Second Stage Performance Features:

¢ Chrome plated marine brass
¢ Comfo-bite™ mouthpiece
e Optional Free Flow Device

Specifications

Authorization

Medium Pressure Ports
High Pressure Ports
Second Stage Controls
Hose Length

Depth Rating

Cold Water Rating

CPN PN

108100
108115

108525
108520
108195

105994
108592

ANU Authorized General Service Regulator (1.4.9 CAT | Active)
4 x 3/8 in UNF medium pressure ports

1x 7/16 in UNF high pressure ports

None

Regulator 76 cm / 30 in - Octopus 99 cm / 39 in

ANU Authorized to 58m /190 FSW

ANU Authorized to 10°C / 50°F

Description Size Color NSN

Conshelf XIV, Yoke 4220-01-1053069
Conshelf XIV, DIN

Conshelf XIV Octopus Black Hose

Conshelf XIV Octopus Yellow Hose 4220-01-2484175
Conshelf XIV Service Kit First and Second Stage Air Only 4220-01-3877972

Conshelf XIV Service Kit First Stage Yoke/DIN, Air Only
Conshelf XIV Service Kit Second Stage, Air Only
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