

CONSHELF XIV



The Conshelf XIV Regulator is a listed US Navy general service regulator, the Conshelf XIV is the tried and tested regulator with its time in service a true statement to its reliability and durability.

Features

- First Stage Performance Features:
 - Chrome plated marine brass
 - Balanced Diaphragm
- Second Stage Performance Features:
 - Chrome plated marine brass
 - Comfo-bite™ mouthpiece
 - · Optional Free Flow Device



Specifications	
Authorization	ANU Authorized General Service Regulator (1.4.9 CAT I Active)
Medium Pressure Ports	4 x 3/8 in UNF medium pressure ports
High Pressure Ports	1 x 7/16 in UNF high pressure ports
Second Stage Controls	None
Hose Length	Regulator 76 cm / 30 in - Octopus 99 cm / 39 in
Depth Rating	ANU Authorized to 58m / 190 FSW
Cold Water Rating	ANU Authorized to 10°C / 50°F

CPN	PN	Description	Size	Color	NSN
	108100	Conshelf XIV, Yoke			4220-01-1053069
	108115	Conshelf XIV, DIN			
	108525	Conshelf XIV Octopus		Black Hose	
	108520	Conshelf XIV Octopus		Yellow Hose	4220-01-2484175
	108195	Conshelf XIV Service Kit First and Second Stage Air Only			4220-01-3877972
	105994	Conshelf XIV Service Kit First Stage Yoke/DIN, Air Only			
	108592	Conshelf XIV Service Kit Second Stage, Air Only			